—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Sheriff

Division Commander
Division Commander
Division Commander
Division Commander
Division Commander
Sergeant

Captain

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Chief Dept Hr Administrator
Sergeant

Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff Il

Sergeant

Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff Il

Fin Srvcs Director Acso
Retired Annuitant - Safety ||
Departmental Hr Manager
Info Systems Analyst
Deputy Sheriff Il

Sh Accreditation Specialist
Retired Annuitant - Safety ||
Chief Dept Hr Administrator
Info Systems Analyst
Technical Support Analyst

Other Positions Held County

Coroner

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration

Sheriff's-Administration

Total Wages

$313,558
$266,937
$247,695
$247,030
$245,157
$224,916
$222,090
$216,428
$210,224
$192,529
$184,712
$165,897
$147,706
$144,951
$144,211
$143,348
$142,551
$141,063
$140,455
$137,105
$135,029
$134,677
$126,932
$122,325
$118,956
$118,195
$117,486
$116,706
$115,905
$114,466
$112,075



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Deputy Sheriff Il

Info Systems Manager
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Supervising Financial Svcs Spec
Supervising Financial Svcs Spec
Departmental Personnel Offcr
Departmental Personnel Offcr
Supervising Financial Svcs Spec
Sheriff'S Prog/Financial Spec
Sheriff'S Prog/Financial Spec
Dept Hr Officer Trainee
Retired Annuitant LI

Payroll Records Clerk

Info Systems Specialist
Admin Secretary P

Admin Secretary P

Sergeant

Sheriff'S Prog/Financial Spec
Dept Hr Officer Trainee
Sheriff'S Prog/Financial Spec
Sheriff'S Multimedia Srvs Mgr
Sheriff'S Prog/Financial Spec
Info Systems Specialist
Human Resources Technician
Secretary |l

Info Systems Specialist
Secretary |l

Accountant

Accountant

Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Sheriff'S Technician

Graphic Designer

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration

Sheriff's-Administration

$105,802
$103,188
$100,933
$97,456
$97,035
$95,986
$95,847
$95,175
$92,529
$91,814
$88,180
$88,144
$87,733
$84,996
$84,989
$84,989
$83,806
$83,031
$82,073
$81,862
$81,579
$79,543
$78,815
$78,617
$77,584
$76,400
$76,372
$75,487
$75,487
$73,864
$73,538
$72,627



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Human Resources Technician
Secretary |l

Retired Annuitant LI

Info Systems Specialist
Secretary |l

Financial Svcs Specialist Il
Accountant

Accountant

Human Resources Technician
Secretary |l

Info Systems Tech I

Sheriff'S Technician

Sheriff'S Technician

Sh Video & Multimedia Produc
Sheriff'S Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician

Sh Video & Multimedia Produc
Accountant

Accountant

Sh Video & Multimedia Produc
Info Systems Tech I

Sheriff'S Technician

Info Systems Tech I

Sheriff'S Technician
Specialist Clerk |

Sheriff'S Fleet Srvs Coord
Secretary |l

Account Clerk |l

Account Clerk |l

Specialist Clerk Il

Retired Annuitant - Safety Il

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration

Sheriff's-Administration

$71,809
$71,457
$70,768
$70,268
$69,865
$69,451
$69,376
$69,376
$68,736
$68,460
$67,675
$67,396
$67,325
$65,328
$64,752
$64,707
$64,707
$63,711
$63,285
$63,285
$63,190
$62,781
$61,924
$61,850
$61,772
$60,548
$59,461
$59,376
$59,086
$59,086
$59,035
$57,299



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Payroll Records Clerk
Payroll Records Clerk
Supervising Clerk |
Payroll Records Clerk
Account Clerk |l

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration
Sheriff's-Administration

Sheriff's-Administration

$57,154
$55,787
$55,625
$54,749
$54,210



