	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sheriff	Coroner	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$313,558
2.	Division Commander		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$266,937
3.	Division Commander		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$247,695
4.	Division Commander		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$247,030
5.	Division Commander		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$245,157
6.	Division Commander		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$224,916
7.	Sergeant		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$222,090
8.	Captain		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$216,428
9.	Captain		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$210,224
10.	Lieutenant		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$192,529
11.	Lieutenant		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$184,712
12.	Lieutenant		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$165,897
13.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$147,706
14.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$144,951
15.	Chief Dept Hr Administrator		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$144,211
16.	Sergeant		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$143,348
17.	Sergeant		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$142,551
18.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$141,063
19.	Sergeant		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$140,455
20.	Sergeant		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$137,105
21.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$135,029
22.	Fin Srvcs Director Acso		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$134,677
23.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$126,932
24.	Departmental Hr Manager		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$122,325
25.	Info Systems Analyst		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$118,956
26.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$118,195
27.	Sh Accreditation Specialist		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$117,486
28.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$116,706
29.	Chief Dept Hr Administrator		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$115,905
30.	Info Systems Analyst		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$114,466
31.	Technical Support Analyst		Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$112,075

32.	Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$105,802
33.	Info Systems Manager	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$103,188
34.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$100,933
35.	Supervising Financial Svcs Spec	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$97,456
36.	Supervising Financial Svcs Spec	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$97,035
37.	Departmental Personnel Offcr	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$95,986
38.	Departmental Personnel Offcr	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$95,847
39.	Supervising Financial Svcs Spec	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$95,175
40.	Sheriff'S Prog/Financial Spec	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$92,529
41.	Sheriff'S Prog/Financial Spec	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$91,814
42.	Dept Hr Officer Trainee	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$88,180
43.	Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$88,144
44.	Payroll Records Clerk	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$87,733
45.	Info Systems Specialist	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$84,996
46.	Admin Secretary P	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$84,989
47.	Admin Secretary P	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$84,989
48.	Sergeant	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$83,806
49.	Sheriff'S Prog/Financial Spec	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$83,031
50.	Dept Hr Officer Trainee	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$82,073
51.	Sheriff'S Prog/Financial Spec	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$81,862
52.	Sheriff'S Multimedia Srvs Mgr	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$81,579
53.	Sheriff'S Prog/Financial Spec	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$79,543
54.	Info Systems Specialist	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$78,815
55.	Human Resources Technician	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$78,617
56.	Secretary II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$77,584
57.	Info Systems Specialist	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$76,400
58.	Secretary II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$76,372
59.	Accountant	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$75,487
60.	Accountant	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$75,487
61.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$73,864
62.	Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$73,538
63.	Graphic Designer	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$72,627

64.	Human Resources Technician	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$71,809
65.	Secretary II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$71,457
66.	Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$70,768
67.	Info Systems Specialist	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$70,268
68.	Secretary II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$69,865
69.	Financial Svcs Specialist II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$69,451
70.	Accountant	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$69,376
71.	Accountant	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$69,376
72.	Human Resources Technician	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$68,736
73.	Secretary II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$68,460
74.	Info Systems Tech II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$67,675
75.	Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$67,396
76.	Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$67,325
77.	Sh Video & Multimedia Produc	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$65,328
78.	Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$64,752
79.	Accounting Technician	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$64,707
80.	Accounting Technician	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$64,707
81.	Sh Video & Multimedia Produc	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$63,711
82.	Accountant	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$63,285
83.	Accountant	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$63,285
84.	Sh Video & Multimedia Produc	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$63,190
85.	Info Systems Tech II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$62,781
86.	Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$61,924
87.	Info Systems Tech II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$61,850
88.	Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$61,772
89.	Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$60,548
90.	Sheriff'S Fleet Srvs Coord	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$59,461
91.	Secretary II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$59,376
92.	Account Clerk II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$59,086
93.	Account Clerk II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$59,086
94.	Specialist Clerk II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$59,035
95.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$57,299

96.	Payroll Records Clerk	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$57,154
97.	Payroll Records Clerk	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$55,787
98.	Supervising Clerk I	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$55,625
99.	Payroll Records Clerk	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$54,749
100.	Account Clerk II	Alameda County	Sheriff's-Administration	\$54,210